• $8,462.25 per two bedroom unit
• $10,445.60 per three or more bedroom unit 

Tenant households in rental units that include lower income, elderly or disabled 
tenants, and/or minor children are entitled to a single additional relocation 
payment of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) per unit from the owner. 

Right to return:  Tenants have an option or right to return to their Rental Unit 
after certain no-fault evictions, such as code compliance evictions after the 
repairs are completed or Ellis evictions if the units are re-rented.